Communications Systems - PRA-CSLW Wallmount LCD call station
PRA-CSLW Wallmount LCD call station
PRAESENSA
u Wall mount housing with fixed hand‑held
microphone and helix cable
u 4.3" full‑color capacitive touch screen
u Graphical user interface for optimum user
guidance and feedback

Weight (kg) 1 kg
Weight (lb) 2.21 lb
Ordering information
PRA-CSLW Wallmount LCD call station
Network‑connected, PoE powered, touch screen call
station with hand‑held microphone.
Order number PRA-CSLW | F.01U.325.358
Accessories
PSP-D00097 Wall mount adapter PRA-CSLW
Wallmount adapter for easier installation of the
PRAESENSA Wallmount LCD call station.
Order number PSP-D00097 | F.01U.399.576
PSP-D00098 Wall mount adapter PRA-CSLW + PRA-CSE
Wallmount adapter for easier installation of the
PRAESENSA Wallmount LCD call station and call station
extension
Order number PSP-D00098 | F.01U.399.577
PSP-D00099 19'' 5HE panel
Call station rack panel, 5U-high, for installation in a 19-
inch equipment.
Order number PSP-D00099 | F.01U.409.424
Services
EWE-PRALCD-IW 12 mths wrty ext Praes. LCD Call
station
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-PRALCD-IW | F.01U.387.318
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002